
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 04-feb-2019:09:18

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Deerdale - Sherwood Pines)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Peacock & Carmer Gainsborough)
NORTH ENGLAND (Greenlee Burn - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Raegill - Kershope)
NORTH ENGLAND (Ponsonby - Blengdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Spout Sike - Kielder Deadwater)
NORTH ENGLAND (Bletherbarrow Lane - Grizedale)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Burnt Wood, Isle Of Wight)
WEST ENGLAND (Thornworthy - South Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Monkton Wyld - East Devon)
YORKSHIRE (Coatham Stobcottages, Nr Egglescliffe)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Thornhill Head)
NORTH ENGLAND (Blakehope Burn - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (South Plantation - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Blakehope Burn - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (The Hollins - Kershope)
NORTH ENGLAND (Pether Sike - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Cribs Cleughs - Redesdale)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (South Plantation - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (The Hollins - Kershope)

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Grahams Logs
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
James Jones & Sons
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Daf Timber Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Kerr Timber Products
A & J Scott Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender10-JAN-19 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 04-feb-2019:09:18

Page 2

 2.13 NORTH ENGLAND (Blakehope Burn - Redesdale) A & J Scott Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender10-JAN-19 Territorial


