Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 10-JAN-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser	
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Deerdale - Sherwood Pines)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd	
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Peacock & Carmer Gainsborough)	Silva (Chirk) Limited	
1.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Greenlee Burn - Wark)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd	
1.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Raegill - Kershope)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd	
1.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Ponsonby - Blengdale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)	
1.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Spout Sike - Kielder Deadwater)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)	
1.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Bletherbarrow Lane - Grizedale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)	
1.08	SOUTH ENGLAND (Burnt Wood, Isle Of Wight)	Euroforest Ltd	
1.09	WEST ENGLAND (Thornworthy - South Devon)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)	
1.10	WEST ENGLAND (Monkton Wyld - East Devon)	Kleen Kutt Ltd	
1.11	YORKSHIRE (Coatham Stobcottages, Nr Egglescliffe)	Grahams Logs	
1.12	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Thornhill Head)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd	
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Blakehope Burn - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd	
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)	James Jones & Sons	
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)	James Jones & Sons	
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (South Plantation - Wark)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)	
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Blakehope Burn - Redesdale)	James Jones & Sons	
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (The Hollins - Kershope)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)	
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Pether Sike - Lewisburn)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)	
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Cribs Cleughs - Redesdale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)	
2.09	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Daf Timber Ltd	
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)	A & J Scott Ltd	
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (South Plantation - Wark)	Kerr Timber Products	
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (The Hollins - Kershope)	A & J Scott Ltd	

Page 1

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 10-JAN-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Blakehope Burn - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd